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Response's Link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/IvVRHDMVmM2539C2E-SUAqgenlC1W-fHob6gM/view?usp=sharing



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vRHDMVm2539C2E-SUAgenlC1W-fHo6qM/view?usp=sharing

Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

Before Undertaking the Programm did you get a prospectus

mYES
11% mNO




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

Dis it contain the following details?

Courses Available Admission Rules Completions Fee and Refund
requirements Structure
L e 16% 13%

mYES ENO

mYES mNO mYES  HENO = YES 1 NO



Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

Dis it contain the following details?

Support Service and Financial aid available Counseling and Health
Training available services
21% 0
oo 24%

BYES =mNO mYES =NO mYES mNO



Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TOWARDS EXTRA -CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

B ENCOURAGING
11% m CO-OPERATIVE

[ INDIFFRENT

m CYNICAL

45%

44%




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

DID YOU PARTICIPATE IN ANY OF EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES OF THE
DEPARTMENT/INSTITUTION

4%

52%

36%

m OFTEN

B SOMETYIMES
RARELY

mNEVER



Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

HOW DO YOU FIND THE INSTITUTION’S ADMINISTRATION?

30%

2%

m ALWAYS HELPFUL

m GENERALLY HELPFUL
INDIFFRENT

® COMEBERSOME




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS TEACHER RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT

35% 9%

1%

mVERY GOOD
m GOOD

STISFACTORY
m POOR




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS TEACHER RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR INSTITUION AS A WHOLE

1%

mVERY GOOD
m GOOD

STISFACTORY
m POOR




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAAME
AT OTHER INSTITUTIONA HOW DO YOU FEEL?

/4% 804

m SUPERIOR

= EQUAL
INFERIOR

® CANNOT SAY



Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

Did the college have provision to take care of students grievances

4% 13%

mYES FULLY
®YES PARTIALLY

NOT EXISTING
W some time




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

Where you Provided with training in use of computer

17% myes fully

Hyes some time
NOT AT ALL
B some time




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

WHERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED MATERIALS

mYES ,EASILY
= WITH DIFFICULTY
NOT AT ALL
®WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY




Students satisfaction survey (209-20)

WHERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS ADEQUATELY AND PROPERLY MAINTAINED

18%

mYES, FULLY
B YES, PARTIALLY

NOT WELL EQUIPPED
B NOT MAINTAINED




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

WHAT IS THE LEVEL OF PRAEPERATION OF LECTURES

50%

B THOROUGHLY

m JUST SATISFACTRY
INDIFFRENTLY

® POORELY




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

HOW WELL WAS THE TEACHER ABLE TO COMMUNICATE

m ALWAYS EFFECTIVE

m SOMETIME EFFECTIVE
JUST SATISFACTORY

® GENERALLY EFFECTIVE




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS

19%

m 85 TO 100%
m/0TO85%

55 TO 70%
m| ESS THAN 55 %




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

HOW WOULD YOU RATE YOUR TEACHER TO BE

m SCHOLARLY TO ORATORICAL
26% m CASUAL AND ALOOF

OPEN MINDED AND FAIR
m POLITE, LINIENT AND FRIENDLY

17%

9% 48%



Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

HOW HLPFUL WAS THE TEACHER IN ADVISING

27%

1%
1%

mVERY HELPFUL

= SOMETIME HELPFULL
NOT AT ALL HELPFUL

mDID NOT ADVISE




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

THE TEACHER’S APPROACH CAN BEST BE DESCRBED AS °?

7%

B ALWAYS COURTEOUS
= SOMETIMES RUDE

ALWAYS DIFFERENT
® CANNOT SAY




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIAL AND FACILITIES FOR THE COURSE

9%

m MORE THAN ADEQUATE

m ADEQUATE
INADEQUATE

mVERY POOR




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

AFTER LEAVING HOW WILL YOU TALK ABOUT YOUR INSTITUTION

21%

2%

m PROUDLY

m SATISFACTORY
INDIFFRENTLY

m HATEFUL




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

HOW DO YOU FIND THE INSTITUTION’S ADMINISTRATIVE STAFFS?

18%

2%

mVERY HELPFUL

= COMBERSOME
INDIFFRENT

m UNHELPFULL




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENT DISSCUSSED WITH YOU?

19%

3%

mYES FULLY
B YES PARTLY

NOT DISCUSSED AT ALL
® SOME TIMES




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

INTEARNAL ASSESMENT WAS ?

20%
14% Vs ?

2%

m ALWAYS FAIR

= SOME TIMES UNFAIR
USAULLY UNFAIR

® SOME TIMES FAIR




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

THE INTEARNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXIST

11%

1%

m|S GOOD

m NEED RADICAL CHANGE
NEED SOME CHANGE

® SHOULD NOT BE THERE




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

AT THE END OF THE PROGRAAME OF STUDY , YOU EMERGED

20% 14%

3%
m BETTER INFORMED AND
SKILLED

= MORE ENTHUSIASTIC
FOR FURTHER STUDY

SAME AS BEFOR

m| ESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR
FURTHER STUDY




Students satisfaction survey (2019-20)

AFTER LEAVING THE DEPARTMENT HOW WILL YOU TALK ABOUT IT

m PROUDLY

m DISPARAGINGLY
INDIFFRENTLY

B TRY TO FORGET IT




